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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

136-6-00421-3
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15,442.00

" Select transactions to view by:

O

®

Date
28-12-2020
29-12-2020
29-12-2020
29-12-2020
30-12-2020
30-12-2020
30-12-2020
30-12-2020
30-12-2020

30-12-2020

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Teller {d Transaction Code

90180

931000

931000

90180

430054

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

From Date |01-12-2020

Time

Previous month V[

UROH INCL R1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CBCA ﬁqBé(lizR?BR:ZBQ ICAS
CWTRC 1367400006
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Total Cr. = 4,303,588.91

Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

SBK:33 SBR:84 ICAS

4| first

¥

Cheque No.

10066688

10066682

10066685

THB
Active
THALAN BR.

15,442.00 -->

Page 1 of 1

To Date [31-12-2020

i

Time

Amount Balance
-15,800.00 212,300.00
2,260.00 214,560.00
4,570.00 219,130.00
-9,000.00 210,130.00
-153,300.00 56,830.00
930.00 57,760.00
3,119.00 60,879.00
1,510.00 62,389.00
2,300.00 64,689.00
8,000.00 72,689.00

Total Dr. = -4,530,039.91

4 previous 50f§

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

&\/ Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th g/ ﬂ

(wamlanssu Wusuady)

o o a a wva
gomemsgudouniivi eo guasivsnil UfiRutd

Init Br

0700

108682

108682

0700

0136

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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ganALVARRLTIBUNSHARsEanTTuenUsznnily Tuszuu GRMIS 7idslylléidndne 18,290.00

AMTIINBIURURNTT S aseys enufnn 154/64 18,290.00[  18,290.00

#in ensiedandslldcuiinlussuu GEMIS (uisuimsindyduda)

AFAAUT e 1 T 0.00

AR T 0.00 0.00

uan  suleuluarsnwmenuiaieniiuainnsutydnans 101,968.00| 101,968.00

8oAAUUERN LU BATDI5UIANS (Bank Statement) 120,258.00
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suMsNsdlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mfjAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

136-6-00422-1
ounih 4 winji
gudounini 2

200.00

* Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

® Specific Period:

Page 1 of 1

From Date [01-12-2020

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name THALAN BR.
Available Balance 200.00 --=>
;i To Date [31-12-2020 i

Time

Previous month vl

—

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
04-12-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,140.00 23,140.00 108682
08-12-2020 580424 CDCK et Ll 10071629 984,003.00 1,007,143.00 0136

09/12/2563
08-12-2020 90155 cBoA  CHDebi 10070987 2314000  984,003.00 0700
Round1:CK#10070987TRCBR#1329CID T B
09-12-2020 580424 CWTPC 10070988 -984,003.00 0.00 0136
14-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 200.00 108682
17-12-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,200.00 108682
21-12-2020 430054 CWTRC 1360253440 10070989 -200.00 1,000.00 0136
25-12-2020 580424 CWTRC 1360345035 10070990 -1,000.00 0.00 0136
28-12-2020 931001 BCD02 GFMIS/108682 101,968.00 101,968.00 108682
30-12-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,290.00 120,258.00 108682

Total Cr. = 1,128,601.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

" 35 Sukhumvit Road,

Total Dr. = -1,008,343.00

1 0of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10410
{\/ Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co th ’QJ
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Office Account No.
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Account Name
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